
2026 William Paterson University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 15, 2026)

 
 

Overall Record: 0-1   Home: 0-0   Away: 0-1   Neutral: 0-0
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (8), Opp (9)   DPs Turned: Team (0), Opp (2)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (0)   
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (0), Opp (1)   Pickoffs: Team (1), Nathan 1, Totals , Opp (0)   SBA/ATT: Totals (12-13), Gomez (3-3), Peluso (3-3), DeRiso (2-2),
Villalta (2-3), DeNardo (1-1), Nathan (1-1)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
1 Brown, Jordan .500 1-1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 .500 1 0 1 0 .667 0 0 0-1 0 0 0 .000
5 Kubis, Stephen .400 1-1 5 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 .600 0 0 1 0 .400 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
41 Daproza, Devin .333 1-1 3 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 .333 2 0 0 0 .600 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
13 Colon, Angel .250 1-1 4 1 1 0 0 1 1 4 1.000 0 0 1 0 .250 0 0 0-0 3 0 0 1.000
6 Santos, Dylan .000 1-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
30 Caruso, Matt .000 1-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 1 .250 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
16 Whitney, Avery .000 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 1 0 .333 0 0 1-1 3 0 0 1.000
29 Gomez, Alex .000 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 7 3 0 1.000
38 Kobylakiewicz, Ty .000 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 1 1 0 .500 0 0 0-0 5 0 0 1.000
18 Bash, Jesse .000 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
21 Jova, Thomas .000 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 1 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
7 Peralta, Steven .000 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
15 Peluso, Christian .000 1-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 6 1 0 1.000
Totals .167 1-1 30 3 5 1 0 1 3 9 .300 6 2 5 2 .342 0 0 1-2 24 5 0 1.000
Opponents .259 1-1 27 5 7 0 0 1 4 10 .370 9 3 14 0 .487 0 1 6-7 27 14 1 .976

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
28 Villalta, Jayden 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 .500 0 1 0 0 0
40 DeNardo, Gavin 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 0.1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0
34 DeRiso, JT 3.37 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 2.2 1 1 1 4 6 0 0 1 .125 0 0 0 0 1
11 Nathan, Rob 9.00 0-1 1 1 0 0-0 0 4.0 4 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 .286 1 2 0 0 0
Totals 5.63 0-1 4 1 0 0 0 8.0 7 5 5 9 14 0 0 1 .259 1 3 0 0 1
Opponents 1.00 1-0 2 1 0 0 0 9.0 5 3 1 6 5 1 0 1 .167 0 2 0 0 0



2026 William Paterson University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 15, 2026)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
29 Gomez, Alex 10 7 3 0 1.000 0 3 0 1.000 0 0
15 Peluso, Christian 7 6 1 0 1.000 0 3 0 1.000 0 0
38 Kobylakiewicz, Ty 5 5 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
13 Colon, Angel 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
16 Whitney, Avery 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
34 DeRiso, JT 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
1 Brown, Jordan 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
11 Nathan, Rob 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
18 Bash, Jesse 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
21 Jova, Thomas 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
28 Villalta, Jayden 0 0 0 0 .000 0 2 1 .667 0 0
30 Caruso, Matt 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
40 DeNardo, Gavin 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
41 Daproza, Devin 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
5 Kubis, Stephen 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
6 Santos, Dylan 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
7 Peralta, Steven 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 29 24 5 0 1.000 0 12 1 .923 0 0
Opponents 42 27 14 1 .976 5 2 2 .500 1 0


